TEAMS FOR TREES

CHOOSE FROM:

$5,000

$2,500

$1,500

$750

$500

| Urban Tree Planting / Care

Up to 10 People
Up to 20 People
Up to 40 People

|Co|dwater Canyon Park Beautification

Up to 10 People
Up to 20 People

| Mountain Restoration

Up to 10 People
Up to 20 People
Up to 40 People

Tree Distribution

Up to 10 People

Virtual In-The-Field With TreePeople

Virtual Lunch and Learn

INCLUDED:

TreePeople logo for co-branding

x

x

x

Logo on Corporate Partner web page

EXTRA:

Professional Photographer: A
professional photographer will attend your
event and take high quality photos that will
be provided in a Flickr album.

Social Media Package: Instagram (20,000
+ followers), Facebook (80,000+ followers),
Twitter (12,000+ followers) anda LinkedIn
post (1,900+ followers).




