TEAMS FOR TREES					
	\$5,000	\$2,500	\$1,500	\$750	\$500
CHOOSE FROM:					
Urban Tree Planting / Care		1		•	
Up to 10 People			Х		
Up to 20 People		Х			
Up to 40 People	Х				
Coldwater Canyon Park Beautification			•		
Up to 10 People			Х		
Up to 20 People		Х			
Mountain Restoration			•		
Up to 10 People			Х		
Up to 20 People		Х			
Up to 40 People	Х				
Tree Distribution					
Up to 10 People			Х		
Virtual In-The-Field With TreePeople					Х
Virtual Lunch and Learn				X	
INCLUDED:					
TreePeople logo for co-branding	Х	Х	Х		
Logo on Corporate Partner web page	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
EXTRA:					
Professional Photographer: A professional photographer will attend your event and take high quality photos that will be provided in a Flickr album.					x
Social Media Package: Instagram (20,000 + followers), Facebook (80,000+ followers), Twitter (12,000+ followers) and LinkedIn post (1,900+ followers).				x	